
South Jersey Race Timing LLC
SJTiming.Com

WILLIAMSTOWN BADGERS "HANGOVER" 5K
Williamstown NJ January 1st 2016

                                                                                                                                                                                  
   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
    1    95 Dominic Lizzio      M    33 BERLIN       NJ   16:54   16:55  5:27   MALE WINNER      1/61   M 
    2   147 Connor Melko        M    15 MICKLETON    NJ   18:39   18:40  6:01   1/5    M15-19    2/61   M 
    3    89 Joe Iovanisci       M    43 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   18:40   18:41  6:01   1/19   M40-49    3/61   M 
    4   143 Justin Weiner       M    27 SEWELL       NJ   19:19   19:19  6:14   1/7    M20-29    4/61   M 
    5   161 Michael Kelsey      M    48 HAMMONTON    NJ   19:39   19:40  6:20   2/19   M40-49    5/61   M 
    6    86 Jamie Hershbeger    M    44 MERCHANTVILL NJ   19:44   19:47  6:22   3/19   M40-49    6/61   M 
    7    92 John Krouse         M    42 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   19:49   19:50  6:23   4/19   M40-49    7/61   M 
    8   150 Michael Kretschmer  M    43 BERLIN       NJ   20:09   20:11  6:30   5/19   M40-49    8/61   M 
    9   139 Larey Trimmer       M    46 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   20:12   20:17  6:32   6/19   M40-49    9/61   M 
   10   136 Fred Tanjutco       M    45 CHERRY HILL  NJ   20:23   20:25  6:35   7/19   M40-49   10/61   M 

   
   11   148 Grant Melko         M    15 MICKLETON    NJ   20:28   20:30  6:36   2/5    M15-19   11/61   M 
   12   127 Mike Shemonsky      M    43 VOORHEES     NJ   20:30   20:31  6:37   8/19   M40-49   12/61   M 
   13   134 Anthony Tamburello  M    41 GLASSBORO    NJ   20:54   20:55  6:44   9/19   M40-49   13/61   M 
   14    74 Michael Corathers   M    55 VINELAND     NJ   21:03   21:05  6:47   1/12   M50-59   14/61   M 
   15    87 Robert Hesketh      M    55 SICKLERVILLE NJ   21:07   21:09  6:49   2/12   M50-59   15/61   M 
   16   189 Kerry Ferranto      F    43 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   21:13   21:14  6:50   FEMALE WINNER    1/66   F 
   17   146 George Melko        M    51 MICKLETON    NJ   21:45   21:47  7:01   3/12   M50-59   16/61   M 
   18   160 Donald Whirlow      M    48 SEWELL       NJ   22:05   22:08  7:08  10/19   M40-49   17/61   M 
   19   159 Randy Rigley        M    62 FRANKLINVILL EJ   22:28   22:31  7:15   1/4    M60+     18/61   M 
   20   192 Bill Kearsley       M    37 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   22:37   22:38  7:17   1/5    M30-39   19/61   M 

   
   21     6 Gabby Barranger     F    14 SICKLERVILLE NJ   22:40   22:43  7:19   1/12   F14&UND   2/66   F 
   22    91 Tal Kramer          M    55 SEWELL       NJ   22:44   22:46  7:20   4/12   M50-59   20/61   M 
   23   101 Michael Mandola     M    37 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   22:44   22:58  7:24   2/5    M30-39   21/61   M 
   24   167 Brian Zobel         M    53 HADDONFIELD  NJ   23:12   23:18  7:30   5/12   M50-59   22/61   M 
   25   163 Mark Saber          M    40 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   23:22   23:28  7:34  11/19   M40-49   23/61   M 
   26   154 Matthew Mazzoni     M    35 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   23:24   23:29  7:34   3/5    M30-39   24/61   M 
   27   128 Jonah Spindler      M    19 FRANKLINVILL NJ   24:02   24:10  7:47   3/5    M15-19   25/61   M 
   28   149 Nicholas Chiaffa    M    26 PITMAN       NJ   24:19   24:22  7:51   2/7    M20-29   26/61   M 
   29   153 Kate Conneen        F    30 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:31   24:37  7:56   1/14   F30-39    3/66   F 
   30   152 Robert Johnson      M    51 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:45   24:47  7:59   6/12   M50-59   27/61   M 

   
   31    73 Desiree Cappuccio   F    28 SEWELL       NJ   25:00   25:02  8:04   1/5    F20-29    4/66   F 
   32   164 Jillian Saber       F    14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   25:11   25:17  8:09   2/12   F14&UND   5/66   F 
   33   156 Kaitlyn Ritchie     F    16 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   25:17   25:22  8:10   1/3    F15-19    6/66   F 
   34   145 Sarah Zuba          F    38 MULLICA HILL NJ   25:19   25:23  8:11   2/14   F30-39    7/66   F 
   35    45 Denise Burgese      F    50 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   25:30   25:36  8:15   1/9    F50-59    8/66   F 
   36    48 Lou Burgese         M    48 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   25:32   25:44  8:17  12/19   M40-49   28/61   M 
   37   132 John Szigethy       M    29 SEWELL       NJ   25:49   25:51  8:19   3/7    M20-29   29/61   M 
   38   193 Lisa Kearsley       F    37 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   25:55   25:58  8:22   3/14   F30-39    9/66   F 
   39   190 Richard Reck        M    54 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   25:54   26:10  8:26   7/12   M50-59   30/61   M 
   40    96 Jean Lizzio         F    63 BERLIN       NJ   26:21   26:23  8:30   1/4    F60+     10/66   F 

   
   41   137 Kristine Tanjutco   F    44 CHERRY HILL  NJ   26:20   26:28  8:31   1/18   F40-49   11/66   F 
   42   135 Virginia Tamburello F    13 GLASSBORO    NJ   26:43   26:48  8:38   3/12   F14&UND  12/66   F 
   43     7 Michele Barranger   F    45 SICKLERVILLE NJ   26:48   26:51  8:39   2/18   F40-49   13/66   F 
   44    88 Charles Apprendi    M    60 VINELAND     NJ   26:53   26:58  8:41   2/4    M60+     31/61   M 
   45   174 Dolores Veigel      F    45 SICKLERVILLE NJ   27:03   27:08  8:44   3/18   F40-49   14/66   F 
   46   107 Glenn Melko         M    46 SEWELL       NJ   27:28   27:31  8:52  13/19   M40-49   32/61   M 
   47    34 Joshua Black        M    12 SICKLERVILLE NJ   27:27   27:34  8:53   1/8    M14&UND  33/61   M 
   48    77 Mark Egizi          M    60 TURNERSVILLE NJ   27:50   27:54  8:59   3/4    M60+     34/61   M 
   49   117 Hunter Reck         M    13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   28:10   28:16  9:06   2/8    M14&UND  35/61   M 
   50   106 Jesse McGrath       M    28 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   28:21   28:30  9:11   4/7    M20-29   36/61   M 

   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
   51   105 Elizabeth McGrath   F    29 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   28:23   28:32  9:11   2/5    F20-29   15/66   F 
   52   110 Julie Moore         F    46 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   28:27   28:36  9:13   4/18   F40-49   16/66   F 
   53    79 Michael Fisher      M    13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   28:42   28:47  9:16   3/8    M14&UND  37/61   M 
   54   187 Amy Fisher          F    42 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   28:44   28:49  9:17   5/18   F40-49   17/66   F 
   55   144 Karl Wicks          M    51 ELM          NJ   28:43   28:50  9:17   8/12   M50-59   38/61   M 
   56   188 Dave Fisher         M    43 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   28:45   28:50  9:17  14/19   M40-49   39/61   M 
   57    78 Alexa Fisher        F    11 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   28:46   28:50  9:17   4/12   F14&UND  18/66   F 
   58   111 Bill Nees           M    34 HAMMONTON    NJ   28:49   28:53  9:18   4/5    M30-39   40/61   M 
   59   129 James Spindler      M    52 FRANKLINVILL NJ   28:57   29:06  9:22   9/12   M50-59   41/61   M 
   60   130 Barry Sulzberg      M    49 TRENTON      NJ   29:33   29:37  9:32  15/19   M40-49   42/61   M 

   
   61    97 Stacie Lynn         F    46 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   29:36   29:40  9:33   6/18   F40-49   19/66   F 
   62   109 Barbie Metzger      F    44 CLAYTON      NJ   29:38   29:42  9:34   7/18   F40-49   20/66   F 
   63   186 Craig Dombrosky     M    56 BERLIN       NJ   29:47   29:51  9:37  10/12   M50-59   43/61   M 
   64   131 Daniel Swartley Mca M    29 SEWELL       NJ   29:56   29:57  9:39   5/7    M20-29   44/61   M 
   65   113 Andres Nieto        M    28 BLACKWOOD    NJ   29:56   29:58  9:39   6/7    M20-29   45/61   M 
   66   138 Dianna Trimm        F    34 PHILADELPHIA PA   30:02   30:07  9:42   4/14   F30-39   21/66   F 
   67   170 Shirley Price       F    59 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   30:15   30:36  9:51   2/9    F50-59   22/66   F 
   68   157 Luke Zuba           M    07 MULLICA HILL NJ   30:43   30:46  9:55   4/8    M14&UND  46/61   M 
   69    72 Bubba Burrough      M    16 HADDON HEIGH NJ   30:39   30:47  9:55   4/5    M15-19   47/61   M 
   70   191 Meghan Minton       F    32 LAURELSPRING NJ   31:12   31:25 10:07   5/14   F30-39   23/66   F 

   
   71   123 Joseph Rogers       M    49 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   32:03   32:13 10:22  16/19   M40-49   48/61   M 
   72    94 Martha Lemmond      F    50 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   32:05   32:15 10:23   3/9    F50-59   24/66   F 
   73    84 Erika Hauer         F    40 SICKLERVILLE NJ   32:24   32:32 10:28   8/18   F40-49   25/66   F 
   74   175 Justyna Kedziora    F    45 MULLICA HILL NJ   32:25   32:32 10:29   9/18   F40-49   26/66   F 
   75   120 Morgan Renshaw      F    10 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   32:31   32:53 10:35   5/12   F14&UND  27/66   F 
   76   118 Emmeline Renshaw    F    38 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   32:38   32:57 10:37   6/14   F30-39   28/66   F 
   77   183 Ashley Rosser       F    33 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   32:50   33:02 10:38   7/14   F30-39   29/66   F 
   78   184 Jackie Brando       F    37 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   32:53   33:05 10:39   8/14   F30-39   30/66   F 
   79    37 Rachel Black        F    10 SICKLERVILLE NJ   33:28   33:34 10:48   6/12   F14&UND  31/66   F 
   80   114 Denise Ordille      F    44 HAMMONTON    NJ   33:28   33:37 10:49  10/18   F40-49   32/66   F 

   
   81    39 Sarah Black         F     8 SICKLERVILLE NJ   33:32   33:38 10:50   7/12   F14&UND  33/66   F 
   82    47 Jared Burgese       M    13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   33:37   33:48 10:53   5/8    M14&UND  49/61   M 
   83   185 Fran Dombrosky      F    47 BERLIN       NJ   33:48   33:51 10:54  11/18   F40-49   34/66   F 
   84   115 Bill Quinn          M    44 MULLICA HILL NJ   33:41   33:52 10:54  17/19   M40-49   50/61   M 
   85   124 Donna Ruberti       F    57 CLAYTON      NJ   33:45   33:55 10:55   4/9    F50-59   35/66   F 
   86   151 John Giordano       M    55 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   33:52   33:59 10:57  11/12   M50-59   51/61   M 
   87   158 Colleen Black       F    36 SEWELL       NJ   34:02   34:12 11:01   9/14   F30-39   36/66   F 
   88   103 Colleen McCauley    F    42 AUBURN       NJ   34:08   34:21 11:04  12/18   F40-49   37/66   F 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ZS0_ifjdpUg&feature=youtu.be%22
http://www.badgerstri.com


   89    13 Eva Black           F    38 SICKLERVILLE NJ   34:14   34:21 11:04  10/14   F30-39   38/66   F 
   90    80 Deidre Gratton      F    36 FRANKLINVILL NJ   34:32   34:41 11:10  11/14   F30-39   39/66   F 

   
   91    81 Thomas Gratton      M    37 FRANKLINVILL NJ   34:33   34:42 11:10   5/5    M30-39   52/61   M 
   92   171 Nikia Krouse        F    43 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   35:01   35:23 11:24  13/18   F40-49   40/66   F 
   93   168 Tiara Halstead      F    18 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   35:30   35:42 11:30   2/3    F15-19   41/66   F 
   94    71 Tyler Burgese       M    18 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   35:30   35:42 11:30   5/5    M15-19   53/61   M 
   95    76 Cheryl Egizi        F    62 TURNERSVILLE NJ   35:54   36:00 11:36   2/4    F60+     42/66   F 
   96   104 Sharon McFadden     F    52 GLASSBORO    NJ   35:39   36:00 11:36   5/9    F50-59   43/66   F 
   97   172 Gabrielle Krouse    F    14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   36:00   36:23 11:43   8/12   F14&UND  44/66   F 
   98   100 Lucas Mandola       M     8 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   36:01   36:23 11:43   6/8    M14&UND  54/61   M 
   99   162 Catherine Hayes     F    08 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   36:09   36:24 11:43   9/12   F14&UND  45/66   F 
  100    85 Jennifer Hayes      F    38 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   36:09   36:24 11:43  12/14   F30-39   46/66   F 

   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
  101   173 Aiea Krouse         F    16 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   36:18   36:40 11:48   3/3    F15-19   47/66   F 
  102   169 Tom Osler           M    75 GLASSBORO    NJ   37:18   37:29 12:04   4/4    M60+     55/61   M 
  103   142 Tara Webb           F    44 VINELAND     NJ   38:08   38:21 12:21  14/18   F40-49   48/66   F 
  104   180 Jack Obrien         M    47 HAMMONTON    NJ   39:15   39:28 12:42  18/19   M40-49   56/61   M 
  105   177 Camryn Obrien       F    05 HAMMONTON    NJ   39:16   39:28 12:43  10/12   F14&UND  49/66   F 
  106   141 Robby Webb          M     8 VINELAND     NJ   39:29   39:42 12:47   7/8    M14&UND  57/61   M 
  107   178 Tina Obrien         F    37 HAMMONTON    NJ   39:32   39:45 12:48  13/14   F30-39   50/66   F 
  108   194 Marianne Homnen     F    54 MANTUA       NJ   39:38   39:47 12:49   6/9    F50-59   51/66   F 
  109   140 Alyssa Webb         F    14 VINELAND     NJ   39:32   39:51 12:50  11/12   F14&UND  52/66   F 
  110   182 Shane Skelly        M    12 BLACKWOOD    NJ   40:41   40:55 13:10   8/8    M14&UND  58/61   M 

  
  111   181 Jose Skelly         M    43 BLACKWOOD    NJ   40:44   40:57 13:11  19/19   M40-49   59/61   M 
  112   125 Elizabeth Samuels   F    55 GLASSBORO    NJ   42:35   42:56 13:49   7/9    F50-59   53/66   F 
  113   133 Stephanie Szigethy  F    26 SEWELL       NJ   42:32   42:56 13:50   3/5    F20-29   54/66   F 
  114    90 Andrea Konski       F    26 SEWELL       NJ   42:37   43:01 13:51   4/5    F20-29   55/66   F 
  115   112 Alexis Nieto        F    29 BLACKWOOD    NJ   43:13   43:35 14:02   5/5    F20-29   56/66   F 
  116    83 Joshua Hanson       M    29 SEWELL       NJ   43:34   43:35 14:02   7/7    M20-29   60/61   M 
  117   165 Kristine Shcldon    F    42 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   45:36   45:52 14:46  15/18   F40-49   57/66   F 
  118   116 Carol Reck          F    52 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   45:37   45:52 14:46   8/9    F50-59   58/66   F 
  119    82 Rose Greene         F    34 ELMER        NJ   46:57   47:13 15:12  14/14   F30-39   59/66   F 
  120   166 Bergetto Scavelle   F    42 NEWFIELD     NJ   46:57   47:14 15:12  16/18   F40-49   60/66   F 

  
  121   155 Charlene Thomas     F    47 WOOLWICH TWP NJ   48:05   48:20 15:34  17/18   F40-49   61/66   F 
  122   102 Ann McCallion       F    46 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   48:05   48:20 15:34  18/18   F40-49   62/66   F 
  123   108 Kathryn Mellor      F    64 MILLVILLE    NJ   49:07   49:24 15:54   3/4    F60+     63/66   F 
  124   196 Michael Kerr        M    53 MANTUA       NJ   55:11   55:28 17:52  12/12   M50-59   61/61   M 
  125   195 Maria Kerr          F    58 MANTUA       NJ   55:11   55:29 17:52   9/9    F50-59   64/66   F 
  126   179 Evon Laspee         F    61 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   55:32   55:45 17:57   4/4    F60+     65/66   F 
  127   176 Rylee Obrien        F    07 HAMMONTON    NJ   55:32   55:45 17:57  12/12   F14&UND  66/66   F 

                           OVERALL WINNERS - 5K

                            TOP MALE FINISHERS

   Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= ======= 
    1     1    95 Dominic Lizzio      33 BERLIN       NJ   16:54   16:55 
    2     2   147 Connor Melko        15 MICKLETON    NJ   18:39   18:40 
    3     3    89 Joe Iovanisci       43 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   18:40   18:41 
    4     4   143 Justin Weiner       27 SEWELL       NJ   19:19   19:19 
    5     5   161 Michael Kelsey      48 HAMMONTON    NJ   19:39   19:40 

                           TOP FEMALE FINISHERS

   Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    16   189 Kerry Ferranto      43 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   21:13   21:14 
    2    21     6 Gabby Barranger     14 SICKLERVILLE NJ   22:40   22:43 
    3    29   153 Kate Conneen        30 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:31   24:37 
    4    31    73 Desiree Cappuccio   28 SEWELL       NJ   25:00   25:02 
    5    32   164 Jillian Saber       14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   25:11   25:17 

 

                    MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14  (1 WINNER)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    47    34 Joshua Black         12 SICKLERVILLE NJ   27:27   27:34 
    2    49   117 Hunter Reck          13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   28:10   28:16 
    3    53    79 Michael Fisher       13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   28:42   28:47 

                   FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14  (1 WINNER)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    21     6 Gabby Barranger      14 SICKLERVILLE NJ   22:40   22:43 
    2    32   164 Jillian Saber        14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   25:11   25:17 
    3    42   135 Virginia Tamburello  13 GLASSBORO    NJ   26:43   26:48 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19  (1 WINNER)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1     2   147 Connor Melko         15 MICKLETON    NJ   18:39   18:40 
    2    11   148 Grant Melko          15 MICKLETON    NJ   20:28   20:30 
    3    27   128 Jonah Spindler       19 FRANKLINVILL NJ   24:02   24:10 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19  (1 WINNER)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    33   156 Kaitlyn Ritchie      16 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   25:17   25:22 
    2    93   168 Tiara Halstead       18 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   35:30   35:42 
    3   101   173 Aiea Krouse          16 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   36:18   36:40 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (1 WINNER)



   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1     4   143 Justin Weiner        27 SEWELL       NJ   19:19   19:19 
    2    28   149 Nicholas Chiaffa     26 PITMAN       NJ   24:19   24:22 
    3    37   132 John Szigethy        29 SEWELL       NJ   25:49   25:51 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (1 WINNER)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    31    73 Desiree Cappuccio    28 SEWELL       NJ   25:00   25:02 
    2    51   105 Elizabeth McGrath    29 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   28:23   28:32 
    3   113   133 Stephanie Szigethy   26 SEWELL       NJ   42:32   42:56 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (1 WINNER)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    20   192 Bill Kearsley        37 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   22:37   22:38 
    2    23   101 Michael Mandola      37 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   22:44   22:58 
    3    26   154 Matthew Mazzoni      35 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   23:24   23:29 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (1 WINNER)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    29   153 Kate Conneen         30 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:31   24:37 
    2    34   145 Sarah Zuba           38 MULLICA HILL NJ   25:19   25:23 
    3    38   193 Lisa Kearsley        37 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   25:55   25:58 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (1 WINNER)
 

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1     3    89 Joe Iovanisci        43 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   18:40   18:41 
    2     5   161 Michael Kelsey       48 HAMMONTON    NJ   19:39   19:40 
    3     6    86 Jamie Hershbeger     44 MERCHANTVILL NJ   19:44   19:47 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (1 WINNER)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    41   137 Kristine Tanjutco    44 CHERRY HILL  NJ   26:20   26:28 
    2    43     7 Michele Barranger    45 SICKLERVILLE NJ   26:48   26:51 
    3    45   174 Dolores Veigel       45 SICKLERVILLE NJ   27:03   27:08 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (1 WINNER)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    14    74 Michael Corathers    55 VINELAND     NJ   21:03   21:05 
    2    15    87 Robert Hesketh       55 SICKLERVILLE NJ   21:07   21:09 
    3    17   146 George Melko         51 MICKLETON    NJ   21:45   21:47 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (1 WINNER)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    35    45 Denise Burgese       50 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   25:30   25:36 
    2    67   170 Shirley Price        59 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   30:15   30:36 
    3    72    94 Martha Lemmond       50 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   32:05   32:15 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99  (1 WINNER)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    19   159 Randy Rigley         62 FRANKLINVILL EJ   22:28   22:31 
    2    44    88 Charles Apprendi     60 VINELAND     NJ   26:53   26:58 
    3    48    77 Mark Egizi           60 TURNERSVILLE NJ   27:50   27:54 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99  (1 WINNER)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    40    96 Jean Lizzio          63 BERLIN       NJ   26:21   26:23 
    2    95    76 Cheryl Egizi         62 TURNERSVILLE NJ   35:54   36:00 

       3   123   108 Kathryn Mellor       64 MILLVILLE    NJ   49:07   49:24    

   Place No.   Name                Ag City            St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div        
===== ===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= 

                 1   189 Kerry Ferranto      43 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   21:13   21:14  6:50   FEMALE WINNER               
    2     6 Gabby Barranger     14 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   22:40   22:43  7:19   1/12   F14&UND 
    3   153 Kate Conneen        30 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   24:31   24:37  7:56   1/14   F30-39  
    4    73 Desiree Cappuccio   28 SEWELL          NJ   25:00   25:02  8:04   1/5    F20-29  
    5   164 Jillian Saber       14 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   25:11   25:17  8:09   2/12   F14&UND 
    6   156 Kaitlyn Ritchie     16 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   25:17   25:22  8:10   1/3    F15-19  
    7   145 Sarah Zuba          38 MULLICA HILL    NJ   25:19   25:23  8:11   2/14   F30-39  
    8    45 Denise Burgese      50 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   25:30   25:36  8:15   1/9    F50-59  
    9   193 Lisa Kearsley       37 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   25:55   25:58  8:22   3/14   F30-39  
   10    96 Jean Lizzio         63 BERLIN          NJ   26:21   26:23  8:30   1/4    F60+    

   
   11   137 Kristine Tanjutco   44 CHERRY HILL     NJ   26:20   26:28  8:31   1/18   F40-49  
   12   135 Virginia Tamburello 13 GLASSBORO       NJ   26:43   26:48  8:38   3/12   F14&UND 
   13     7 Michele Barranger   45 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   26:48   26:51  8:39   2/18   F40-49  
   14   174 Dolores Veigel      45 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   27:03   27:08  8:44   3/18   F40-49  
   15   105 Elizabeth McGrath   29 COLLINGSWOOD    NJ   28:23   28:32  9:11   2/5    F20-29  
   16   110 Julie Moore         46 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   28:27   28:36  9:13   4/18   F40-49  
   17   187 Amy Fisher          42 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   28:44   28:49  9:17   5/18   F40-49  
   18    78 Alexa Fisher        11 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   28:46   28:50  9:17   4/12   F14&UND 
   19    97 Stacie Lynn         46 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   29:36   29:40  9:33   6/18   F40-49  
   20   109 Barbie Metzger      44 CLAYTON         NJ   29:38   29:42  9:34   7/18   F40-49  

   
   21   138 Dianna Trimm        34 PHILADELPHIA    PA   30:02   30:07  9:42   4/14   F30-39  
   22   170 Shirley Price       59 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   30:15   30:36  9:51   2/9    F50-59  
   23   191 Meghan Minton       32 LAURELSPRING    NJ   31:12   31:25 10:07   5/14   F30-39  
   24    94 Martha Lemmond      50 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   32:05   32:15 10:23   3/9    F50-59  
   25    84 Erika Hauer         40 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   32:24   32:32 10:28   8/18   F40-49  
   26   175 Justyna Kedziora    45 MULLICA HILL    NJ   32:25   32:32 10:29   9/18   F40-49  



   27   120 Morgan Renshaw      10 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   32:31   32:53 10:35   5/12   F14&UND 
   28   118 Emmeline Renshaw    38 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   32:38   32:57 10:37   6/14   F30-39  
   29   183 Ashley Rosser       33 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   32:50   33:02 10:38   7/14   F30-39  
   30   184 Jackie Brando       37 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   32:53   33:05 10:39   8/14   F30-39  

   
   31    37 Rachel Black        10 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   33:28   33:34 10:48   6/12   F14&UND 
   32   114 Denise Ordille      44 HAMMONTON       NJ   33:28   33:37 10:49  10/18   F40-49  
   33    39 Sarah Black          8 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   33:32   33:38 10:50   7/12   F14&UND 
   34   185 Fran Dombrosky      47 BERLIN          NJ   33:48   33:51 10:54  11/18   F40-49  
   35   124 Donna Ruberti       57 CLAYTON         NJ   33:45   33:55 10:55   4/9    F50-59  
   36   158 Colleen Black       36 SEWELL          NJ   34:02   34:12 11:01   9/14   F30-39  
   37   103 Colleen McCauley    42 AUBURN          NJ   34:08   34:21 11:04  12/18   F40-49  
   38    13 Eva Black           38 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   34:14   34:21 11:04  10/14   F30-39  
   39    80 Deidre Gratton      36 FRANKLINVILL    NJ   34:32   34:41 11:10  11/14   F30-39  
   40   171 Nikia Krouse        43 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   35:01   35:23 11:24  13/18   F40-49  

   
   41   168 Tiara Halstead      18 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   35:30   35:42 11:30   2/3    F15-19  
   42    76 Cheryl Egizi        62 TURNERSVILLE    NJ   35:54   36:00 11:36   2/4    F60+    
   43   104 Sharon McFadden     52 GLASSBORO       NJ   35:39   36:00 11:36   5/9    F50-59  
   44   172 Gabrielle Krouse    14 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   36:00   36:23 11:43   8/12   F14&UND 
   45   162 Catherine Hayes     08 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   36:09   36:24 11:43   9/12   F14&UND 
   46    85 Jennifer Hayes      38 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   36:09   36:24 11:43  12/14   F30-39  
   47   173 Aiea Krouse         16 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   36:18   36:40 11:48   3/3    F15-19  
   48   142 Tara Webb           44 VINELAND        NJ   38:08   38:21 12:21  14/18   F40-49  
   49   177 Camryn Obrien       05 HAMMONTON       NJ   39:16   39:28 12:43  10/12   F14&UND 
   50   178 Tina Obrien         37 HAMMONTON       NJ   39:32   39:45 12:48  13/14   F30-39  

   Place No.   Name                Ag City            St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div        
===== ===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= 
   51   194 Marianne Homnen     54 MANTUA          NJ   39:38   39:47 12:49   6/9    F50-59  
   52   140 Alyssa Webb         14 VINELAND        NJ   39:32   39:51 12:50  11/12   F14&UND 
   53   125 Elizabeth Samuels   55 GLASSBORO       NJ   42:35   42:56 13:49   7/9    F50-59  
   54   133 Stephanie Szigethy  26 SEWELL          NJ   42:32   42:56 13:50   3/5    F20-29  
   55    90 Andrea Konski       26 SEWELL          NJ   42:37   43:01 13:51   4/5    F20-29  
   56   112 Alexis Nieto        29 BLACKWOOD       NJ   43:13   43:35 14:02   5/5    F20-29  
   57   165 Kristine Shcldon    42 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   45:36   45:52 14:46  15/18   F40-49  
   58   116 Carol Reck          52 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   45:37   45:52 14:46   8/9    F50-59  
   60   166 Bergetto Scavelle   42 NEWFIELD        NJ   46:57   47:14 15:12  16/18   F40-49  

   
   61   155 Charlene Thomas     47 WOOLWICH TWP    NJ   48:05   48:20 15:34  17/18   F40-49  
   62   102 Ann McCallion       46 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   48:05   48:20 15:34  18/18   F40-49  
   63   108 Kathryn Mellor      64 MILLVILLE       NJ   49:07   49:24 15:54   3/4    F60+    
   64   195 Maria Kerr          58 MANTUA          NJ   55:11   55:29 17:52   9/9    F50-59  
   65   179 Evon Laspee         61 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   55:32   55:45 17:57   4/4    F60+    
   66   176 Rylee Obrien        07 HAMMONTON       NJ   55:32   55:45 17:57  12/12   F14&UND 

   Place No.   Name                Ag City            St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div        
===== ===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= 

               1    95 Dominic Lizzio      33 BERLIN          NJ   16:54   16:55  5:27   MALE WINNER               
    2   147 Connor Melko        15 MICKLETON       NJ   18:39   18:40  6:01   1/5    M15-19  
    3    89 Joe Iovanisci       43 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   18:40   18:41  6:01   1/19   M40-49  
    4   143 Justin Weiner       27 SEWELL          NJ   19:19   19:19  6:14   1/7    M20-29  
    5   161 Michael Kelsey      48 HAMMONTON       NJ   19:39   19:40  6:20   2/19   M40-49  
    6    86 Jamie Hershbeger    44 MERCHANTVILL    NJ   19:44   19:47  6:22   3/19   M40-49  
    7    92 John Krouse         42 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   19:49   19:50  6:23   4/19   M40-49  
    8   150 Michael Kretschmer  43 BERLIN          NJ   20:09   20:11  6:30   5/19   M40-49  
    9   139 Larey Trimmer       46 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   20:12   20:17  6:32   6/19   M40-49  
   10   136 Fred Tanjutco       45 CHERRY HILL     NJ   20:23   20:25  6:35   7/19   M40-49  

   
   11   148 Grant Melko         15 MICKLETON       NJ   20:28   20:30  6:36   2/5    M15-19  
   12   127 Mike Shemonsky      43 VOORHEES        NJ   20:30   20:31  6:37   8/19   M40-49  
   13   134 Anthony Tamburello  41 GLASSBORO       NJ   20:54   20:55  6:44   9/19   M40-49  
   14    74 Michael Corathers   55 VINELAND        NJ   21:03   21:05  6:47   1/12   M50-59  
   15    87 Robert Hesketh      55 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   21:07   21:09  6:49   2/12   M50-59  
   16   146 George Melko        51 MICKLETON       NJ   21:45   21:47  7:01   3/12   M50-59  
   17   160 Donald Whirlow      48 SEWELL          NJ   22:05   22:08  7:08  10/19   M40-49  
   18   159 Randy Rigley        62 FRANKLINVILL    EJ   22:28   22:31  7:15   1/4    M60+    
   19   192 Bill Kearsley       37 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   22:37   22:38  7:17   1/5    M30-39  
   20    91 Tal Kramer          55 SEWELL          NJ   22:44   22:46  7:20   4/12   M50-59  

   
   21   101 Michael Mandola     37 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   22:44   22:58  7:24   2/5    M30-39  
   22   167 Brian Zobel         53 HADDONFIELD     NJ   23:12   23:18  7:30   5/12   M50-59  
   23   163 Mark Saber          40 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   23:22   23:28  7:34  11/19   M40-49  
   24   154 Matthew Mazzoni     35 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   23:24   23:29  7:34   3/5    M30-39  
   25   128 Jonah Spindler      19 FRANKLINVILL    NJ   24:02   24:10  7:47   3/5    M15-19  
   26   149 Nicholas Chiaffa    26 PITMAN          NJ   24:19   24:22  7:51   2/7    M20-29  
   27   152 Robert Johnson      51 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   24:45   24:47  7:59   6/12   M50-59  
   28    48 Lou Burgese         48 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   25:32   25:44  8:17  12/19   M40-49  
   29   132 John Szigethy       29 SEWELL          NJ   25:49   25:51  8:19   3/7    M20-29  
   30   190 Richard Reck        54 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   25:54   26:10  8:26   7/12   M50-59  

   
   31    88 Charles Apprendi    60 VINELAND        NJ   26:53   26:58  8:41   2/4    M60+    
   32   107 Glenn Melko         46 SEWELL          NJ   27:28   27:31  8:52  13/19   M40-49  
   33    34 Joshua Black        12 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   27:27   27:34  8:53   1/8    M14&UND 
   34    77 Mark Egizi          60 TURNERSVILLE    NJ   27:50   27:54  8:59   3/4    M60+    
   35   117 Hunter Reck         13 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   28:10   28:16  9:06   2/8    M14&UND 
   36   106 Jesse McGrath       28 COLLINGSWOOD    NJ   28:21   28:30  9:11   4/7    M20-29  
   37    79 Michael Fisher      13 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   28:42   28:47  9:16   3/8    M14&UND 
   38   144 Karl Wicks          51 ELM             NJ   28:43   28:50  9:17   8/12   M50-59  
   39   188 Dave Fisher         43 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   28:45   28:50  9:17  14/19   M40-49  
   40   111 Bill Nees           34 HAMMONTON       NJ   28:49   28:53  9:18   4/5    M30-39  

   
   41   129 James Spindler      52 FRANKLINVILL    NJ   28:57   29:06  9:22   9/12   M50-59  
   42   130 Barry Sulzberg      49 TRENTON         NJ   29:33   29:37  9:32  15/19   M40-49  
   43   186 Craig Dombrosky     56 BERLIN          NJ   29:47   29:51  9:37  10/12   M50-59  
   44   131 Daniel Swartley Mca 29 SEWELL          NJ   29:56   29:57  9:39   5/7    M20-29  
   45   113 Andres Nieto        28 BLACKWOOD       NJ   29:56   29:58  9:39   6/7    M20-29  
   46   157 Luke Zuba           07 MULLICA HILL    NJ   30:43   30:46  9:55   4/8    M14&UND 
   47    72 Bubba Burrough      16 HADDON HEIGH    NJ   30:39   30:47  9:55   4/5    M15-19  
   48   123 Joseph Rogers       49 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   32:03   32:13 10:22  16/19   M40-49  
   49    47 Jared Burgese       13 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   33:37   33:48 10:53   5/8    M14&UND 
   50   115 Bill Quinn          44 MULLICA HILL    NJ   33:41   33:52 10:54  17/19   M40-49  

   Place No.   Name                Ag City            St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div        
===== ===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= 



   51   151 John Giordano       55 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   33:52   33:59 10:57  11/12   M50-59  
   52    81 Thomas Gratton      37 FRANKLINVILL    NJ   34:33   34:42 11:10   5/5    M30-39  
   53    71 Tyler Burgese       18 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   35:30   35:42 11:30   5/5    M15-19  
   54   100 Lucas Mandola        8 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   36:01   36:23 11:43   6/8    M14&UND 
   55   169 Tom Osler           75 GLASSBORO       NJ   37:18   37:29 12:04   4/4    M60+    
   56   180 Jack Obrien         47 HAMMONTON       NJ   39:15   39:28 12:42  18/19   M40-49  
   57   141 Robby Webb           8 VINELAND        NJ   39:29   39:42 12:47   7/8    M14&UND 
   58   182 Shane Skelly        12 BLACKWOOD       NJ   40:41   40:55 13:10   8/8    M14&UND 
   59   181 Jose Skelly         43 BLACKWOOD       NJ   40:44   40:57 13:11  19/19   M40-49  
   60    83 Joshua Hanson       29 SEWELL          NJ   43:34   43:35 14:02   7/7    M20-29  
   61   196 Michael Kerr        53 MANTUA          NJ   55:11   55:28 17:52  12/12   M50-59  

  

                                        


